
TERM 4
2023

Week Start Date 12 Chem 12 Phys 12 Bio 11 Chem 11 Phys 11 Bio

1 Sat 07/10/2023 Mod 5   1 Mod 5   1 Mod 5   1

2 Sat 14/10/2023 Mod 5   2 Mod 5   2 Mod 5   2

3 Sat 21/10/2023 Mod 5   R1 Mod 5   R1 Mod 5   3

4 Sat 28/10/2023 Mod 5   3 Mod 5   3 Mod 5   R1

5 Sat 04/11/2023 Mod 5   4 Mod 5   4 Mod 5   4

6 Sat 11/11/2023 Mod 5   R2 Mod 5   R2 Mod 5   5

7 Sat 18/11/2023 Mod 6   1 Mod 6   1 Mod 5   R2

8 Sat 25/11/2023 Mod 6   2 Mod 6   2 Mod 6   1

9 Sat 02/12/2023 Mod 6   3 Mod 6   R1 Mod 6   2

10 Sat 09/12/2023 Exam   1 Exam   1 Exam   1

TERM 1
2024

Week Start Date 12 Chem 12 Phys 12 Bio 11 Chem 11 Phys 11 Bio

1 Sat 27/01/2024 Mod 6   R1 Mod 6   3 Mod 6   3 Mod 1    1 Mod 1    1 Mod 1    1

2 Sat 03/02/2024 Mod 6   4 Mod 6   4 Mod 6   4 Mod 1    2 Mod 1    2 Mod 1    2

3 Sat 10/02/2024 Mod 6   5 Mod 6   5 Mod 6   R1 Mod 1    3 Mod 1    3 Mod 1    3

4 Sat 17/02/2024 Mod 6   R2 Mod 6   R2 Mod 7   1 Mod 1    R1 Mod 2   1 Mod 1    4

5 Sat 24/02/2024 Mod 7   1 Mod 7   1 Mod 7   2 Mod 1    4 Mod 2   2 Mod 1   R1

6 Sat 02/03/2024 Mod 7   2 Mod 7   2 Mod 7   3 Mod 1    5 Mod 2   3 Mod 2   1

7 Sat 09/03/2024 Mod 7   3 Mod 7   3 Mod 7   4 Mod 1    6 Mod 2   R1 Mod 2   2

8 Sat 16/03/2024 Mod 7   4 Mod 7   4 Mod 7   5 Mod 1    R2 Mod 2   4 Mod 2   3

9 Sat 23/03/2024 Mod 7   R1 Mod 7   R1 Mod 7   R1 Mod 2   1 Mod 2   R2 Mod 2   R1

EASTER BREAK

10 Sat 06/04/2024 Exam   2 Exam   2 Exam   2 Exam   1 Exam   1 Exam   1

Term Schedule
YEARS 11  & 12



TERM 2
2024

Week Start Date 12 Chem 12 Phys 12 Bio 11 Chem 11 Phys 11 Bio

1 Sat 27/04/2024 Mod 7   5 Mod 7   5 Mod 8   1 Mod 2   2 Mod 3   1 Mod 2   4

2 Sat 04/05/2024 Mod 7   6 Mod 7   R2 Mod 8   2 Mod 2   3 Mod 3   2 Mod 2   5

3 Sat 11/05/2024 Mod 7   R2 Mod 8   1 Mod 8   R1 Mod 2   4 Mod 3   3 Mod 2   6

4 Sat 18/05/2024 Mod 8   1 Mod 8   2 Mod 8   3 Mod 2   R1 Mod 3   4 Mod 2   R2

5 Sat 25/05/2024 Mod 8   2 Mod 8   3 Mod 8   4 Mod 2   5 Mod 3   R1 Mod 3   1

6 Sat 01/06/2024 Mod 8   3 Mod 8   4 Mod 8   R2 Mod 3   1 Mod 3   5 Mod 3   2

7* Sat 08/06/2024 Mod 8   4 Mod 8   5 Mod 8   5 Mod 3   2 Mod 3   6 Mod 3   3

8 Sat 15/06/2024 Mod 8   R1 Mod 8   6 Mod 8   6 Mod 3   3 Mod 3   R2 Mod 3   4

9 Sat 22/06/2024 Total Year 
Revision

Total Year 
Revision

Total Year 
Revision Mod 3   R1 Mod 3   7 Mod 3   R1

10 Sat 29/06/2024 Trial HSC 
Exam

Trial HSC 
Exam

Trial HSC 
Exam Exam   2 Exam   2 Exam   2

TERM 3
2024

Week Start Date 12 Chem 12 Phys 12 Bio 11 Chem 11 Phys 11 Bio

1 Sat 20/07/2024 HSC  
Prep 1

HSC  
Prep 1

HSC  
Prep 1 Mod 3   4 Mod 4   1 Mod 4   1

2 Sat 27/07/2024 HSC  
Prep 2

HSC  
Prep 2

HSC  
Prep 2 Mod 4   1 Mod 4   2 Mod 4   2

3 Sat 03/08/2024 HSC  
Prep 3

HSC  
Prep 3

HSC  
Prep 3 Mod 4   2 Mod 4   3 Mod 4   3

4 Sat 10/08/2024 HSC  
Prep 4

HSC  
Prep 4

HSC  
Prep 4 Mod 4   3 Mod 4   4 Mod 4   4

5 Sat 17/08/2024 HSC  
Prep 5

HSC  
Prep 5

HSC  
Prep 5

Total Year 
Revision

Total Year 
Revision

Total Year 
Revision

6 Sat 24/08/2024 HSC  
Prep 6

HSC  
Prep 6

HSC  
Prep 6

Prelim 
Exam

Prelim 
Exam

Prelim 
Exam

7 Sat 31/08/2024 HSC  
Prep 7

HSC  
Prep 7

HSC  
Prep 7

Mod 5  
Intro

Mod 5  
Intro

Mod 5  
Intro

8 Sat 07/09/2024 HSC  
Prep 8

HSC  
Prep 8

HSC  
Prep 8

Mod 6  
Intro

Mod 6  
Intro

Mod 6  
Intro

9 Sat 14/09/2024 HSC  
Prep 9

HSC  
Prep 9

HSC  
Prep 9

Mod 7  
Intro

Mod 7  
Intro

Mod 7  
Intro

10 Sat 21/09/2024 Prep Exam Prep Exam Prep Exam
Mod 8  
Intro

Mod 8  
Intro

Mod 8  
Intro

NOTES

•  �Our academic week begins on a Saturday, so the term starts the Saturday prior to first week of the school term.

•  �Weeks denoted with an ‘R’ are revision weeks.

*King’s Birthday long weekend; classes will still be held.


